Hessische Meisterschaften Pistole 2012

Hessischer Schiitzenverband e.V.

Ergebnisse Luftpistole Juniorenklasse B (2.10.42)

Einzelwertung

1.
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Weiland, Carl Gero
Flugge, Robert
Eckel, Konstantin
Pilger, Nils

Ihlefeld, Malte
Barthel, Danny
Knoch, Lukas
Lappessen, Leo
Koch, David

Behrer, Steven
Hartmann, Jonas
Oborin, Igor
Kolander, Tankred
Storck, Nils

De Jager, Lars
Mann, Lukas
Sanger, Caspar
Winkelmann, Jens-Ole
Fay, Joshua

Theif3, Rene
Deuker, Marius
Becker, Thorben
Wolf, Lukas

Sass, Fabian
Schoppe, Raphael
Schaper, Jean-Philipp
Hain, Michael
Schafer, Herr Simon
Fuhl, Florian

Muller, Marcel

Klein, Felix
Schoénewald, Florian
Jourdan, Lucas
Grau, Robert
Klauenberg, Moritz

SV Kiriftel 2

SV Grol3enritte

SGem Miunster

SV Haueda

SGes Okriftel

SV Grol3enritte

Sch. Gi. Cornberg

SV Selzerbrunnen

SG Nieder-Klingen

SV Kiriftel 2

Svw Spachbriicken

SV Leihgestern

SPSV Mengeringhausen
SV Lengfeld/Odw.

FSK Oberforsthaus

SV Kriftel 2

SV Kriftel

SV Lengfeld/Odw.

SV Winkels

SV "Tell" Gross-Zimmern
SPSV Oberzwehren

SG Tell Dietzenbach

SG Tell Dietzenbach

SV Diana Jugesheim
SPSV Oberzwehren
SPSV Oberzwehren

SG Tell Dietzenbach

SV Rai-Breitenbach
SGem Mihlheim-Dietesheim
SV "Tell" Gross-Zimmern
SV Wicker

SV Grol3enritte

SV Kriftel 1

SV Kiriftel 1

SV GrolRenritte

380
368
362
362
362
360
359
358
355
353
352
352
351
350
349
347
346
344
343
342
335
333
333
331
329
329
328
328
323
313
309

358
355
349
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